Date:
Time:
Location:

1:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

2:50 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

Mayor’s Advisory Committee on Landfill Site Selection
County of Kaua‘i
Department of Public Works

Tentative Agenda

Meeting No. 5
Tuesday, September 16, 2008
1:00 p.m. to 3:00 p.m.
Lihue Civic Center, Piikoi Building, Room B

Committee's Homework on Co-location and
Post Closure Land Uses (Dee Dee Letts)

Revised Criteria Worksheets
(Brian Takeda/Dee Dee Letts)

Committee Weighting of Criteria
(Dee Dee Letts)

Site Visit Discussion and Agenda for Next Meeting
(Troy Tanigawa/Dee Dee Letts)

Pau



